Our company which was found in 1968 under the name of Çiçek Oto Makas, has
added sales and marketing activities to its service areas since 1979. In 2016,
our company took the name Tırpar Otomotiv Ltd. Şti. and in a short period of
time, it has taken one of the top positions in trailer spare parts markets.
Specializing in the trade of trailer equipment in the light of sectoral
developments, Tırpar Otomotiv has achieved a fair success in the Turkish
Commercial Vehicles Market by adding the dealership of leading companies
in its field. With its uncompromising understanding of product quality and its

5
LIFTING DEVICE DISC TYPE 24MM
LIFTING DEVICE DISC TYPE CODE: PT24132000003
Technical Details
go to web page
go to web page
 129,5
+
-
1,0
1,0
 165,8
+
- 1,01,0
 2
74
,1
 + -3,
0
3,
0
 160,0
+
3,0
0,0
M
24
27 CM / 6 MM HANGER BRACKET 18,4 CM / 6 MM HANGER BRACKETCODE: PT24122100004 CODE: PT24121100001
Reference: 05.375.44.23.0 Reference: 05.375.44.23.0Technical Details Technical Details
22
Stock and Experience • Quality and Trust ! • Stock and Experience • Quality and Trust !
CONNECTING
EQUIPMENTS
LIFTING DEVICE DISC TYPE 100MM
LIFTING DEVICE DISC TYPE CODE: PT24132000011
Technical Details
go to web page
 2
69
 + -3 3
 174
+
-
3
3  133  135
+
4
0
 M
24
X3
LIFTING DEVICE SAF NEW MODEL
LIFTING DEVICE CODE: PT24132000014
Technical Details
go to web page
 173,4
+

Technical Details
go to web page
LIFTING DEVICE DISC TYPE CODE: PT24132000012
Technical Details
go to web page
24
Stock and Experience • Quality and Trust ! • Stock and Experience • Quality and Trust !
CONNECTING
EQUIPMENTS
LIFTING DEVICE WEWELER
LIFTING DEVICE SCHMITZ
 3
66
,7
 + -3,
0
3,
0
 19,0
 115,9
+
-
3,0
3,0  191,7
+
-
3,0
3,0
 124,0
+
4,0
0,0
 17,0
 128,3
+
-
3,0
3,0  184,4
+
-
3,0
3,0
 3
36
,2
 + -3,
0
3,
0
 128,0
+
4,0
0,0
LIFTING DEVICE WEWELER CODE: PT24132000017
Technical Details
go to web page
LIFTING DEVICE  SCHMITZ CODE: PT24132000016
Technical Details
go to web page
25
Stock and Experience • Quality and Trust ! • Stock and Experience • Quality and Trust !
CONNECTING
EQUIPMENTS
LIFTING DEVICE LOWBED
LIFTING DEVICE SAF TYPE OLD MODEL
LIFTING DEVICE LOWBED CODE: PT24132000013
Technical Details
go to web page
LIFTING DEVICE SAF TYPE CODE: PT24132000015
Technical Details
go to web page
 136,8
+
-
4,0
4,0
 3
66
,5
 + -3,
0
3,
0
 9
5,
9
+ -3,
0
3,
0
 186,0
+
4,0
0,0
M
30
X3
.5
 1
95
 + -3 3
 509
+
-
3
3
 283
+
-
3
3
 164
+
4
0
 M
30
X3
.5
26
Stock and Experience • Quality and Trust ! • Stock and Experience • Quality and Trust !
CONNECTING
EQUIPMENTS
MIDDLE CAP
SPRING PAD 100 MM W  / SHOCK ABSORBER PIN
CODE: PT11300000029
LOWER CAP
LOWER CAP 100 MMCODE: PT11300000030
Technical Details
Technical Details
go to web page
go to web page
UPPER CAP
UPPER CAP 100 MMCODE: PT11300000028
Technical Details
go to web page
U BOLT
U BOLT W/NUTS 24X10X34 CM